Greensboro Aquatic Center - Site License

Event 302 Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Championship: 46.24 4/5/2018 Brendan Burns
National: 46.24 4/5/2018 Brendan Burns

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f18 Prelims Starts at09:00 AM
1 Lawrence, Zach 15  Goldsboro-NC 53.89
2 Knecht, Paul 16  SummitBranch-N] 53.85
3 Rauther, Hamzah 16  Champaign-IL 53.85
4 Toppe, Silas 18  Schroeder-WI 53.84
5 Walt, Austin 17  Wilton-CT 53.84
6 Bengard, Jack 16 Spartanburg-SC 53.85
7  Barker, Garren 16 Champaign-IL 53.88
8

Heat 2 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:02 AM
1 Goss, Logan 16 Champaign-IL 53.80
2 Langworthy, Joshua 16  Bath Area-ME 53.77
3 VanVelzor, Evan 15  Wilton-CT 53.77
4 DiMauro, Mason 17  NorthPenn-PA 53.75
5 Hollenbach, Cody 16 RidleyArea-PA 53.76
6 Matthews, Max 17  LakelandHills-NJ 53.77
7  Annise, Lincoln 15 UpperMainLine-PA 53.79
8 Neville, Aaron 13  West Chester-PA 53.83

Heat 3 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:03 AM
1 Miller, Patrick 17  Westfield-N] 53.73
2 Mitcham, Avery 14  Greensboro-NC 53.71
3 Clippard, Andrew 16 Powel Crosley-OH 53.67
4 Brunetti, Jake 17 Nazareth-East-PA 53.64
5 XU, Cyrus 16 FarmingtonVal-CT 53.66
6 Dixon, Reed 18 Rapid Area-MI 53.70
7  Kelleher, Liam 18 Randolph-NJ 53.72
8 Harris, Earnhardt 18 Northwest-NC 53.73

Heat 4 0of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:05 AM
1 Breit, Nathan 16  Racine-WI 53.61
2 Mihok, Zachary 15 Youngstown-OH 53.59
3 Minch, Nick 15 Powel Crosley-OH 53.56
4 White, Jack 16  Triangle Area-NC 53.55
5 Lucas, Gavin 16 Central-IA 53.55
6  Gramer, Jacob 18 Kishwaukee-IL 53.57
7 Mahorney, Will 15  Springfield-IL 53.60
8 Lopez, Alexander 15 Randolph-NJ 53.63

Heat 50f18 Prelims Starts at09:06 AM
1 Reck, Grayson 15 Bloomsburg-PA 53.51
2 McGraw, Cullen 15 Chambersburg-PA 53.49
3 Trowbridge,]. T. 16  Northwest-NC 53.47
4 Yost, Evan 17  Wheeling-WV 53.44
5 Lange, Carter 17  Triangle Area-NC 53.45
6  Gauthier, Michael 17  Cheshire-CT 53.48
7 Bennetts, R] 18 Farmington-MI 53.49
8 Young, Tyler 16 Boise-ID 53.54
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Meet Program - 3rd Day Men Preliminaries

Heat 6 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:08 AM
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Claude, Zac
Gutierrez, Chris
Parker, Will
Herman, Joe
Bonfils, Marceau
Calderone, Brandon
Hirata, Zach
McCloskey, Nolan

7 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:09 AM

Opsal, Kade

Gajowski, Jack
Martin, Shane

Collins, Zachary
Smith, Camden

Iyer, Hirsh

Lilley, Joey
Castro-Salazar, Martin

8 0f 18 Prelims Starts at 09:10 AM

Deluca, Tiago
Canosa, Sebastian
Tomasko, Anthony
Metz, Michael
Clark, Colton
McMasters, Will
Farner, Aj
Bedekar, Vedant

9 0of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:12 AM

Watson, Jack
Michaels, Braden
Lagamao, Jerick
Willey, Bailey
Gessner, Drew
Green, Nicholas
Johnson, David

Mims, Josh

10 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:13 AM

Hamnett, Owen
Ambelang, Thomas
Postma, John
Easton, Chase
ZalewskKi, Peter
Torres, Roman
Whowell, Steeler

Peyton, Tristan

11 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:15 AM

Bricker, Benjamin
Paterson, Henry
Mori, Axel
Wiand, Turner
Hill, Jude
Fleming, Grant
Gomez, A]
Breikaa, Aly

17 Kennebec-ME

17  LakelandHills-NJ
19  York-PA

17  Titusville-PA

18 ME Lyons-OH

16 FanwoodScotch-NJ
15 Northwest-NC

17 U Perkiomen-PA
16  DickFamily-MI

16  Triangle Area-NC
15 UpperMainLine-PA
15 Austin-TX

16 Franklin-PA

16  Wilton-CT

18 Spartanburg-SC
17  GtrSomersetCtyN]
18 Mexico-MO

16 Madison-N]J

17  Cheshire-CT

15 Powel Crosley-OH
15 GenevaLakes-WI
17 Lancaster-OH

16 Birmingham-MI
17 UpperMainLine-PA
18 Indian Valley-CT
15 FanwoodScotch-NJ
18  Cheshire-CT

19 Kennebec-ME

17 Miami County-OH
17 UpperMainLine-PA
16  Springfield-IL

16  Schroeder-WI

16 Hamilton Area-N]
18  GtrSomersetCtyN]
17  Sussex County-N]
15 Piedmont-VA

17  Cheshire-CT

15 York-PA

15 GenevaLakes-WI
17  UpperPalmetto-SC
15 Birmingham-MI
16  York-PA

18 Triangle Area-NC
16  UpperPalmetto-SC
14  Schroeder-WI

15  West Chester-PA
17  Powel Crosley-OH
18 Madison-N]

53.34
53.26
53.22
53.19
53.22
53.26
53.30
53.42

53.17
53.17
53.13
53.12
53.13
53.15
53.17
53.18

53.09
53.02
53.02
52.95
53.00
53.02
53.03
53.09

52.94
52.87
52.78
52.75
52.78
52.85
52.88
52.94

52.73
52.63
52.57
52.54
52.54
52.60
52.72
52.74

52.48
52.43
52.37
52.32
52.32
52.38
52.45
52.54
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Heat 12 Prelims (#302 Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
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Burk, Kyle

Pong, Cristian
Patrick, Gavin
Snyder, Nick
Baganski, Patrick
Cook, Franklin
Meeker, Calvin

Graham, Trevor

14
16
17
17
17
17
17
17

Kennett&]JvilleMA
Chambersburg-PA
Wyckoff-NJ
York-PA
Phoenixville-PA
Schroeder-WI
Birmingham-MI
Schroeder-WI

13 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:17 AM

Jun, Matthew
Hidalgo, Jomar
Rowan, Riley
West, Ryan
Barwick, Keaton
North, Jack
Owens, Jay
Mckatten, Zach

14
15
18
17
17
17
16
17

Wyckoff-NJ
York-PA
Spartanburg-SC
Triangle Area-NC
Woodson-WI
Spartanburg-SC
Foothills-SC
LakelandHills-NJ

14 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:19 AM

Williams, Aidan
Vargas, Connor
Knudsen, Emmett
Frondoza, Ethan
Gaerthofner, Drew
Brostowitz, John
Mangan, Connor
Tinsley, Cooper

18
17
16
16
17
16
17
18

Champaign-IL
Greensboro-NC
Birmingham-MI
Northwest-NC
Oshkosh-WI
Schroeder-WI
Central Bucks-PA
Countryside-OH

15 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:20 AM

Funk, Liem
Miller, David

McGlothen, Kenneth

Reddy, Raaghav

Gatti, Domingo Louis

Skibo, Sam
Powers, Noah
Van Ermen, Will

17
18
16
18
15
17
17
15

Schroeder-WI
Champaign-IL
Kanawha-WV
GtrSomersetCtyN]
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Wyckoff-NJ
Wilkes-Barre-PA
Woodson-WI

16 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:22 AM

Helmuth, Peter
Eisenhofer, Owen
Kennedy, Jake
Gould, Garrett
Meyers, Hayden
Kohl, Rayburn
Jewett, Dylan

Beeson, Jimmy

18
15
17
18
17
17
17
15

Jackson-OH
ReadingBerks-PA
RidleyArea-PA
GtrSomersetCtyN]
ME Lyons-OH
McGaw-IL
Nashua-NH
Spartanburg-SC

17 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:23 AM

Kirby, Connor
Gould, Hadyn
Graziano, Patton
Barnicle, Kenneth
Lamb, Luke
LePine, Brody
Tack, Evan
Woerner, Davis

15
17
18
16
16
16
17
18

UpperMainLine-PA
DickFamily-MI
Greensburg-PA
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Schneider-PA
Schroeder-WI
Birmingham-MI
UpperMainLine-PA

52.23
52.17
52.11
52.10
52.10
52.12
52.21
5231

52.07
51.97
51.85
51.70
51.78
51.89
52.01
52.10

51.65
51.61
51.57
51.56
51.56
51.61
51.63
51.70

51.44
51.35
51.23
50.91
51.12
51.24
51.36
51.53

50.38
49.68
48.94
47.44
48.59
49.11
49.78
50.86

50.32
49.25
48.80
47.41
48.08
49.04
49.76
50.81
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Heat 18 of 18 Prelims Starts at 09:24 AM

1 Miotti, Ettore 18 Boyertown-PA 50.03
2 Stebbins, Joey 17  Birmingham-MI 49.12
3 Johnson, Connor 16 LakelandHills-NJ 48.59
4  Lorenz, Sam 17  Schroeder-WI 46.83
5 Eckler, Shane 18 RidleyArea-PA 47.81
6  Stoltz, Edward 16 UpperMainLine-PA 48.95
7 Hofmann, Blaise 17  Central Bucks-PA 49.69
8 Vance, Ethan 17  Jefferson-MO 50.38
Event 304 Men 400 Yard IM
Championship: 3:44.08 4/3/2019 Matt Fallon
National: 3:44.08 4/3/2019 Matt Fallon
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Prelims Startsat09:26 AM
1
2
3 Mulgrew, Porter 14  North Shore-MA 4:14.84
4 Varga, Aron 18 Champaign-IL 4:14.75
5 Shapiro, Chase 18  WestportWestonCT 4:14.77
6 McEnroe, Finn 15  Spartanburg-SC 4:14.93
7
8
Heat 2 0of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:30 AM
1 Harmon, Owen 16  Spartanburg-SC 4:14.42
2 Conlin, L] 16  SummitBranch-NJ 4:14.28
3  Owens, Jay 16  Foothills-SC 4:14.00
4 Brooks, Dalton 15 LakelandHills-NJ 4:13.58
5 Korzeniowski, David 15 East Hartford-CT 4:13.76
6 Nelson, Broderick 14  Lynchburg-VA 4:14.06
7  Kelty, Max 15  Hickory-NC 4:14.31
8 Pasholk, Ethan 14  Oshkosh-WI 4:14.56
Heat 3 of 10 Prelims Startsat09:35 AM
1 Rees, William 15 York-PA 4:13.05
2 Hendrawan, Sebastian 14  Wyckoff-N] 4:12.86
3 Ripp, Evan 15  Greenwich-CT 4:12.69
4 North, Jack 17  Spartanburg-SC 4:12.32
5 Eodice, John 15  GtrSomersetCtyN] 4:12.68
6  Myer, Joey 17  ReadingBerks-PA 4:12.84
7  Kuenzel, Hunter 18  Gtr Monmouth-N] 4:12.97
8 Tungate, Ben 15 Piedmont-VA 4:13.10
Heat 4 of 10 Prelims Startsat 09:39 AM
1 O'Leary, Michael 18  York-PA 4:12.04
2 Rhee, Jeremiah 15  Wyckoff-NJ 4:11.71
3 Stenken, Cooper 17  Powel Crosley-OH 4:11.64
4 Rice, Hudson 15  Lynchburg-VA 4:11.63
5 Rhee, Nehemiah 18  Wyckoff-NJ 4:11.63
6 Abd, Lucas 17  Hunterdon-N] 4:11.65
7  Xu, Ethan 15 Birmingham-MI 4:11.89
8 Lajoie, Ben 17  Triangle Area-NC 4:12.12
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Heat 5 Prelims (#304 Men 400 Yard IM)
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Hoke, Wyatt
Roer, Tyler
Zalewski, Peter
Wong, Caden
Page, Logan
Leamer, Ethan
Milhomens, Joey

Paterson, Henry

14
17
17
16
18
17
16
16

RidleyArea-PA
LakelandHills-N]
Cheshire-CT
SummitBranch-N]
Triangle Area-NC
Countryside-OH
Cheshire-CT
York-PA

6 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:48 AM

Beverini, Gabriele
Schwalm, Grant

Calderone, Brandon

Pierce, Danny
Ferraioli, Michael
Alejandro, Neil
Regan, Bobby

Marshall, Connor

16
17
16
17
17
14
16
17

GtrSomersetCtyN]
York-PA
FanwoodScotch-N]
Westfield-N]
LakelandHills-NJ
Cheshire-CT
Western-CT
Piedmont-VA

7 of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:53 AM

Ballard, Will
Impens, Dominic
Ruffer, Max

Stull, Oliver
Todd, Brayden
Wright, Cam
Rees, Jonah
Hottle, Luke

18
16
15
17
16
17
17
15

Countryside-OH
UpperPalmetto-SC
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Spartanburg-SC
Chambersburg-PA
Spartanburg-SC
York-PA
Lynchburg-VA

8 0of 10 Prelims Starts at 09:57 AM

Ritchie, Jed
Gould, Hadyn
Henry, Christian
Nowoswiat, Jake
Schmelzer, Peter
Pyle, Wade
West, Ryan

Edmondson, Eli

18
17
17
16
18
16
17
16

Chambersburg-PA
DickFamily-MI
York-PA
UpperMainLine-PA
ME Lyons-OH
Champaign-IL
Triangle Area-NC
Triangle Area-NC

9 0f 10 Prelims Starts at10:02 AM

Charlton, Will
Farner, Aj
Markowitz, Owen
Quarterman, Tyler
Rusnock, John
Bauer, Alex
Ternes, Maddex
Lloyd, Ethan

15
16
18
18
17
18
16
18

Piedmont-VA
Birmingham-MI
LakelandHills-NJ
Boise-ID
FarmingtonVal-CT
Indiana-PA
Spartanburg-SC
ReadingBerks-PA

10 of 10 Prelims Starts at 10:06 AM

Iturbe Cosano, Riqui

Franklin, Brayden
Fatta, Kaden
MacDonald, Angus
Kupsky, Woobie
Carr, Isaac
Ronayne, Tristan
Hensley, Jack

17
16
17
18
18
16
18
16

GtrSomersetCtyN]
Spartanburg-SC
York-PA
Birmingham-MI
Wilkes-Barre-PA
Champaign-IL
RidleyArea-PA

Lancaster-OH

4:11.52
4:11.45
4:11.03
4:10.90
4:10.98
4:11.14
4:11.50
4:11.52

4:10.51
4:10.46
4:09.88
4:08.80
4:08.92
4:10.23
4:10.48
4:10.71

4:07.54
4:07.11
4:06.76
4:05.66
4:05.96
4:07.08
4:07.53
4:07.76

4:05.39
4:04.56
4:04.12
4:03.90
4:04.09
4:04.36
4:04.67
4:05.39

4:02.17
4:01.62
3:58.03
3:53.21
3:56.33
3:59.74
4:01.91
4:03.70

4:01.91
4:00.19
3:57.38
3:51.01
3:54.92
3:59.24
4:01.66
4:02.29
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2024 YMCA National SC Swimming Championship, Sanction #: NC24027AP
Greensboro NC 4/02-4/06 2024

Meet Program - 3rd Day Men Preliminaries

Event 306 Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Championship: 1:33.97 4/5/2023 Brendan Whitfield
National: 1:32.46 12/6/2023  Thomas Heilman
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f14 Prelims Startsat10:11 AM
1
2
3 Mignery, Luke 16  Powel Crosley-OH 1:45.02
4 Jiang, Andy 17  AuglaizeMercerOH 1:45.01
5 lyer, Hirsh 16  Wilton-CT 1:45.02
6  Shinners, Samson 16  Woodson-WI 1:45.14
7
8
Heat 2 of14 Prelims Startsat10:13 AM
1 Guthrie, Owen 16 NorthCentral -wv 1:45.00
2 Skibo, Sam 17  Wyckoff-N] 1:44.96
3 Duggins, Mason 15 Greensboro-NC 1:44.93
4 Lawrence, Zach 15 Goldsboro-NC 1:44.89
5 Nichols, Cameron 18 Anderson-SC 1:44.91
6  Priddy, Levi 16  Parkersburg-Wv 1:44.93
7  Dieke, Drew 16 Des Moines-IA 1:44.98
8 Humbert, Jack 17  Triangle Area-NC 1:45.00
Heat 3 of 14 Prelims Startsat 10:15 AM
1 Martin, Jack 15 ReadingBerks-PA 1:44.75
2 Dentino, Dante 18  Gtr Monmouth-N] 1:44.73
3 Liao, James 17 Indian Valley-CT 1:44.72
4 Berger, Nick 16  Nazareth-East-PA 1:44.70
5 James, Thomas 17  Greensboro-NC 1:44.71
6 Harris, Bennett 17  Triangle Area-NC 1:44.72
7  Dripchak, Kyle 16 FanwoodScotch-N] 1:44.73
8 Borzynski, Jack 15 Racine-WI 1:44.84
Heat 4 of 14 Prelims Startsat10:17 AM
1 Swenson, Logan 16 FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:44.66
2 Harrison, Evan 18  Schroeder-WI 1:44.61
3 Hann, Gus 18 LakelandHills-NJ 1:44.57
4 Council, Lincoln 16  Spartanburg-SC 1:44.47
5 White, Jackson 16  SouthCounty-RI 1:44.56
6  Bobick, Charlie 15 StCloud-MN 1:44.60
7  Sperling, Sam 16 UpperMainLine-PA 1:44.62
8 Stanik, Sean 15 FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:44.69
Heat 5o0f14 Prelims Startsat10:19 AM
1 Ivanov, Michael 17  WestportWestonCT 1:44.37
2 Chandgie, Wade 16  Spartanburg-SC 1:44.33
3 Pestrichelli, Will 18  GtrSomersetCtyN] 1:44.27
4 Fisher, Michael 16 FanwoodScotch-N] 1:44.26
5 Wilson, Cole 15  Wyckoff-NJ 1:44.26
6  Higgins, Jack 16 Birmingham-MI 1:44.28
7  McGlothen, Kenneth 16 Kanawha-WV 1:44.34
8 Mekrami, Adam 17  Gtr Monmouth-N] 1:44.43
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Heat 6 Prelims (#306 Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
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Miotti, Ettore
Dorsch, Nate
Carl, Evan
Scuffham, Parker
Yukhvid, Gregory
Petrowski, Erik
McCleery, Aidan

Gatti, Domingo Louis

18
16
16
15
17
18
17
15

Boyertown-PA
Lawrence-PA
Boyertown-PA
Des Moines-IA
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Chippewa-WI
Jamestown-NY

GtrSomersetCtyN]

7 of 14 Prelims Starts at10:23 AM

XU, Cyrus

0'Neill, Quinn
Postma, John
Sutherland, Ryan
Kruppa, Kyle
Hagenauer, Carter
Gallagher, Brady

Aguilar, Sebastian

16
15
17
16
18
17
14
17

FarmingtonVal-CT
Birmingham-MI
Sussex County-N]
Triangle Area-NC
Phoenixville-PA
Powel Crosley-OH
West Chester-PA
Oshkosh-WI

8 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:25 AM

Miller, David
King, Brayden
Rantala, Mikael
Regan, Harrison
Nist, Holden
Morgan, Seth

Berkowitz, Andrew

Deluca, Tiago

18
16
17
16
18
15
18
18

Champaign-IL
Piedmont-VA
Nashua-NH
LaCrosse-WI
Jackson-OH
RockyMount-NC
WestportWestonCT
Mexico-MO

9 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:27 AM

Shue, Jasper
Bricker, Benjamin

Granin, Michael

Ponce-de-Leon, Peyton

Moon, Will
Machristie, Noah
Wool, Blake
Smith, Grant

16
15
17
19
17
17
16
15

Boise-ID
Birmingham-MI
Wyckoff-NJ
Northwest-NC
SummitBranch-N]
MtLaurel-NJ
FarmingtonVal-CT
Newberry-SC

10 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:29 AM

Gauthier, Michael
Ozbas, Derin
Batchelor, Kai
Ham, Daniel
Robidas, Brady
Arteaga, Hugo
Anstine, Henry
Deighan, Luke

17
17
16
18
18
17
15
18

Cheshire-CT
GtrSomersetCtyN]
LakelandHills-NJ
Jackson-OH
Boyertown-PA
Racine-WI

West Chester-PA
Birmingham-MI

11 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:31 AM

Olson, Trevor
Kaczmark, Alex
Nye, Owen
Wiese, Cooper
Meyers, Hayden
Waibel, Owen
Nebrich, Luke
Lonsberry, Cody

17
16
17
17
17
17
18
16

Lancaster-PA
Chambersburg-PA
Greensboro-NC
Triangle Area-NC
ME Lyons-OH
FanwoodScotch-N]
Rowan-NC

Indian Valley-CT

1:44.22
1:44.04
1:44.01
1:43.97
1:44.00
1:44.04
1:44.14
1:44.26

1:43.91
1:43.84
1:43.72
1:43.62
1:43.71
1:43.72
1:43.86
1:43.97

1:43.42
1:43.39
1:43.22
1:43.11
1:43.18
1:43.33
1:43.41
1:43.43

1:43.07
1:43.00
1:42.79
1:42.68
1:42.72
1:42.85
1:43.06
1:43.08

1:42.41
1:42.32
1:42.13
1:41.97
1:42.13
1:42.31
1:42.33
1:42.65

1:41.82
1:41.66
1:41.34
1:41.27
1:41.29
1:41.49
1:41.73
1:41.91
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Heat 12 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:33 AM

1 Williams, Xander 18 Countryside-OH 1:40.98
2 Sytsma, Ben 18 Rapid Area-MI 1:40.19
3 Spetz, Nathan 18 Powel Crosley-OH 1:39.43
4 Czartoryjski, Damian 17  Cheshire-CT 1:38.21
5  Grisi, Chase 16 ME Lyons-OH 1:39.00
6  Mayer, David 18 Woodson-WI 1:39.77
7 Hoole, Jonathan 17 RidleyArea-PA 1:40.38
8 Fava, Luke 17  Farmington-MI 1:41.23
Heat 13 of 14 Prelims Starts at 10:35 AM
1 McFall, Campbell 17 Indian Valley-CT 1:40.95
2 Powers, Noah 17  Wilkes-Barre-PA 1:39.80
3 Rennard, Charlie 18  Gtr Monmouth-N] 1:39.08
4 Sullivan, Jack 18  Schroeder-WI 1:37.42
5 Mills, Jack 18 Lynchburg-VA 1:38.55
6 Gibbons, Patrick 17  Powel Crosley-OH 1:39.72
7  Mccuiston, Charlie 15  Birmingham-MI 1:40.36
8 Innis, Tanner 16  Vineland-N] 1:41.19
Heat 14 of 14 Prelims Starts at10:37 AM
1 Schutten, Ethan 16  Schroeder-WI 1:40.52
2 Craft, Cam 18 ME Lyons-OH 1:39.77
3 Watkins, Maddoc 18 Wilkes-Barre-PA 1:39.01
4 Browne, Will 17 Piedmont-VA 1:37.24
5 Kessler, Preston 17 Indiana-PA 1:38.26
6 Gordon, ]C 18 Lynchburg-VA 1:39.68
7  Mangan, Connor 17  Central Bucks-PA 1:40.32
8 Tasker, Amir 15 Chambersburg-PA 1:41.12
Event 308 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Championship: 1:20.14 3/30/2023  Ridley Area YMCA
T Cross, M Heilman, T Heilman, W Browne
National: 1:19.88 12/8/2023  Peidmond Family YMCA
T. Heilman, D. King, W. Browne, M. Moore
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Prelims Startsat 10:54 AM
1
2
3 Schneider-PA 1:29.41
4 VA Blue Ridge-VA 1:29.31
5 Kennett&]villeMA 1:29.40
6 Jackson-MI 1:29.44
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims Startsat10:56 AM
1 Green Bay-WI 1:29.29
2 Sussex County-N] 1:29.26
3 Central Bucks-PA 1:29.15
4 Youngstown-OH 1:28.64
5 Boyertown-PA 1:28.69
6  GenevaLakes-WI 1:29.15
7 Lansdowne-PA 1:29.27
8 Chippewa-WI 1:29.30
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2024 YMCA National SC Swimming Championship, Sanction #: NC24027AP

Heat 3 Prelims (#308 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
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Blue Ash-OH
Westfield-N]
Racine-WI
Cheshire-CT
Clearfield-PA
Huntington-NY
Nazareth-East-PA
West Chester-PA

4 of 8 Prelims Starts at11:00 AM
Ocean County-N]
Oshkosh-WI
Countryside-OH
LakelandHills-NJ
Phoenixville-PA
UpperPalmetto-SC
MtLaurel-NJ
Randolph-N]J
50f8 Prelims Startsat11:01 AM
Wyckoff-NJ
Central-IA
FanwoodScotch-N]
ReadingBerks-PA
Northwest-NC
Indian Valley-CT
SummitBranch-N]J
Bath Area-ME

6 of 8 Prelims Starts at11:03 AM
Jackson-OH
Madison-N]J
York-PA

Triangle Area-NC
GtrSomersetCtyN]
Powel Crosley-OH
Chambersburg-PA
Kennebec-ME

7 of 8 Prelims Startsat11:05 AM
Gtr Monmouth-N]
Lynchburg-VA
UpperMainLine-PA
Schroeder-WI
Wilkes-Barre-PA
ME Lyons-OH
FarmingtonVal-CT
Wilton-CT

8 of 8 Prelims Startsat11:07 AM
Champaign-IL
Piedmont-VA
Greensboro-NC
RidleyArea-PA
Woodson-WI
Spartanburg-SC
Birmingham-MI
Indiana-PA
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1:28.63
1:28.42
1:28.13
1:28.04
1:28.09
1:28.36
1:28.61
1:28.64

1:27.98
1:27.61
1:27.47
1:27.16
1:27.31
1:27.60
1:27.61
1:27.99

1:27.14
1:26.79
1:26.46
1:26.33
1:26.40
1:26.65
1:27.07
1:27.16

1:25.74
1:25.57
1:24.79
1:23.30
1:24.24
1:25.43
1:25.68
1:26.15

1:25.73
1:25.53
1:24.64
1:22.89
1:24.21
1:25.14
1:25.64
1:26.04

1:25.70
1:25.51
1:24.38
1:22.57
1:24.00
1:24.89
1:25.64
1:25.93




